
F20 
POS bracket

Supporting plate size
78 × 168.5mm

Clamping width：70-100mm

Plastic/Metal

Retail Supermarket Restaurant Hotel Parking lot Gas station
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SPECIFICATIONSF20
POS bracket

Material

Supporting plate size

Handle size

Clamping width

Tilt

Vertical rotation Angle

Angle of horizontal rotation

Bracket height

The base width

Fixed way

Parts

Metal, Plastic

78 × 168.5mm

85 × 55mm

70-100mm

Adjustable tilt tightness

75°

270°

150mm

100mm

Adhesive fixation, Screw fixation

Adhesive × 1, Wrench × 1, Screws × 4


