



Supporting plate size

78 × 168.5mm

 \leftrightarrow Clamping width: 70-100mm



Plastic/Metal







Restaurant







Hotel

Parking lot

Gas station

F20 POS bracket

SPECIFICATIONS

Material	Metal, Plastic
Supporting plate size	78 × 168.5mm
Handle size	85 × 55mm
Clamping width	70-100mm
Tilt	Adjustable tilt tightness
Vertical rotation Angle	75°
Angle of horizontal rotation	270°
Bracket height	150mm
The base width	100mm
Fixed way	Adhesive fixation, Screw fixation
Parts	Adhesive × 1, Wrench × 1, Screws × 4



